Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
1 1022
2 1037
3 1121
4 1059
5 1132
6 1003
7 1079
8 1026
9 1083
10 1045
11 1034
12 1103
13 1131
14 1127
15 1000
16 1016
17 1082
18 1102
19 1013
20 1029
21 1090
22 1021
23 1066
24 1071
25 1032
26 1065
27 1019
28 1058
29 1084

Nome
CLEBER FABIANO DOMINGOS
FELIPE SOARES JESUZ
THIAGO DOS SANTOS SEABRA

ISAAC INACIO

DIEGO PUGINA

MARCELO JOSE LORENZETTI MATRI
LEONARDO GONCALVES

DANIEL PEREIRA SANTOS

LUCIANO VARGAS SAMPAIO

GEOVANI VICENTIN

EMERSON LUIZ

RAFAEL HENRIQUE FILOMENO
GABRIEL NORONHA RAMOS
WALTER BASSI NETO

ABNNER HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

BRUNO LIZARELLI

LUCAS RIBEIRO FONSECA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA SEIXAS
ANTONIO HIDEO MATINO
DIEGO REINALDO DA SILVA GOMES
MARCOS ANTONIO FONSECA
CELSOZUPPI AAP

JOAO PAULO FADEL

JOSE FRANCISCO ANDRE NETO
EDUARDO RYOJI MATINO

JOAO DOS SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO PIOVEZANA
IRINEU ALIBUNI NICOLAU

LUIS HENRIQUE CARLOS

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CORRIDA DO CAFE

SX.

<

= £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

34
28
41

30

37

26
34

43

50

42
54
35
26
31
25

38
32
36
37
38
57
51
30
25
50
39
44
54
42

Faixa
M3039
M1829
M4049

M3039

M3039

M1829
M3039

M4049

M5059

M4049
M5059
M3039
M1829
M3039
M1829

M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M3039
M1829
M5059
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049

Cl.Fx.

Equipe
86 ACADEMY
MARCO FERREIRA RUN

SEABRA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

86 ACADEMY

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
SP

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

BONES RUN
CROWN RUN PINHAL
VR ASSESSORIA
SEM EQUIPE
CROWN RUN PINHAL
AKATSUKI OURO FINO

OLHA QUEM CORRE
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS
CROWN RUN PINHAL
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
OLHA QUEM CORRE
CLINICA INTEGRARE
SOCABOTA / APICE TRAINING
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS
RC ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

SUPER HEROIS

86 ACADEMY

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:35:29.25
00:35:59.15
00:36:33.00

00:38:12.55

00:38:56.48

00:40:45.91

00:41:05.06

00:41:15.35

00:42:59.49

00:43:39.19
00:44:11.43
00:45:21.89
00:45:23.55
00:45:38.54

00:45:36.18

00:45:43.99
00:45:55.39
00:46:24.17
00:46:41.33
00:47:25.29
00:46:58.05
00:47:17.44
00:48:16.90
00:48:29.92
00:48:45.63
00:48:50.93
00:49:04.18
00:49:44.24

00:50:22.11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:27.31
00:35:58.62
00:36:32.22

00:38:11.31
00:38:51.14

00:40:42.11

00:41:03.15

00:41:11.48

00:42:53.64

00:43:04.75
00:44:04.61
00:45:13.81
00:45:21.08
00:45:29.89

00:45:33.35

00:45:34.68
00:45:52.52
00:46:22.47
00:46:22.94
00:46:54.48
00:46:56.81
00:47:13.92
00:48:08.37
00:48:29.12
00:48:41.45
00:48:42.26
00:48:53.51
00:49:41.59

00:50:01.97



12 CORRIDA DO CAFE

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59

Num.

1072

1040
1051
1113
1128
1105
1025
1098
1047
1097
1057
1120
1112
1107
1048
1108
1086
1122

1087
1119
1069
1038
1106
1073

1123
1085
1009
1052
1036

1126

Nome

JOSE RICARDO ANGELOTTI

GABRIEL LOBO THIAGO
GUILHERME CARVALHO VIANA
SILVIO TAMASO DONOFRIO
WESLEY BELI ANGELICO
RICARDO COSTA

CRISTIANO GENARI

MATHEUS PONTES PORTELA
GILMAR GERALDO

MATHEUS DESIDERIO

IGOR NOGUEIRA SITON
THIAGO DELBIN

SERGIO DE FREITAS SCANAPIECO
RODRIGO LOPES PEREIRA
GIOVANNI AUGUSTO LUQUETA
RODRIGO PASCQUINI

LUIZ GUSTAVO RICETO
THIAGO KRAUSS BASTOS REIS

MARCELO SILVESTRE GOMES
THIAGO APARECIDO DA SILVA
JONATAS MANETTA CORSI
FERNANDO MIRANDA NETO
RODRIGO IZIDORO

JOSE RODOLFO QUINTILHANO DE
OLIVEIRA

VAGNER DE LIMA PIZI

LUIS ROBERTO MONTEIRO
ANDERSON CASSIO FARIA
GUILHERME RODRIGUES DE PONTES
FELIPE PARREIRA

WAGNER LUIS DE OLIVEIRA

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.

<

35

25
22
55
33
45
49
26
70
27
27
26
44
44
26
37
29

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ LK£ £ £ £ £ 2 < £ £

41

30
37
33
19
27

£ £ £ £ £ £

39

31
64
51
42

£ £ £ £ £

31

<

34

Faixa

M3039

M1829
M1829
M5059
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1829
M6099
M1829
M1829
M1829
M4049
M4049
M1829
M3039
M1829
M4049

M3039
M3039
M3039
M1829
M1829
M3039

M3039
M6099
M5059
M4049
M3039

M3039

CI.Fx.
13

11
15
12

16
17
18
13
14

19

20

10
21

22

Equipe

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
CROWN RUN PINHAL

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
LOKOS POR CORRIDA
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
ELITE RUNNERS
CROWN RUN PINHAL
CROWN RUN PINHAL
CROWN RUN PINHAL
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
RC ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
BONES RUN
CROWN RUN PINHAL

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
SP

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
CROWN RUN PINHAL
BONES RUN

ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

ISAAC INACIO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

00:50:18.36

00:50:15.79
00:50:38.56
00:50:41.86
00:50:55.04
00:51:39.62
00:51:49.16
00:52:28.05
00:52:12.66
00:53:18.92
00:53:09.01
00:53:09.23
00:53:10.31
00:53:34.61
00:53:57.33
00:54:05.76
00:55:25.20
00:55:01.94

00:55:40.26
00:55:34.56
00:57:28.19
00:55:20.15
00:56:09.90
00:56:09.60

00:56:58.45
00:56:51.39
00:57:23.78
00:58:15.95
00:58:17.19

00:59:10.01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:02.34
00:50:13.83
00:50:28.60
00:50:29.30
00:50:48.19
00:50:53.97
00:51:44.32
00:51:53.42
00:51:56.31
00:52:14.62
00:52:21.69
00:52:21.86
00:52:52.85
00:53:27.15
00:53:28.99
00:53:44.86
00:54:54.40
00:54:57.78

00:55:00.62
00:55:10.85
00:55:14.28
00:55:18.32
00:55:42.33
00:55:57.21

00:56:43.30
00:56:44.39
00:56:45.49
00:57:07.38
00:57:59.60

00:58:23.06



12 CORRIDA DO CAFE

Relatoério Geral - 10K - Masculino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. ldd.
60 1070 JOSE CARLOS DUARTE M 65
61 1030 DORIVAL RANUCCI JUNIOR M 56
62 1074 JOSE TADEU BARROS M 73
63 1088 MARCO ANTONIO COGHI M 62
64 1002 ALEXANDRE ARANHA ALVES FERREIRA M 30
65 1046 GEOVVANE FLOREZI M 34
66 1044 DENILSON AVILA CAMPOS M 47
67 1089 MARCO ANTONIO FELIZARDO M 55
68 1078 LENINN BRNSTORFF M 33
69 1035 EVANDRO DANIEL LATARINI M 38
70 1101 PAULO FARIAS DE SOUZA M 68
71 1067 JOAO PAULO JONAS DE SOUZA M 22
72 1077 LEANDRO GOMEZ ZILLI M 41
73 1018 CARLOS EDUARDO BISTAO M 42

NASCIMENTO

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6099 3
M5059 9
M6099 4
M6099 5
M3039 23
M3039 24
M4049 11
M5059 10
M3039 25
M3039 26
M6099 6
M1829 15
M4049 12
M4049 13

Equipe
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF
CROWN RUN PINHAL
NAFAR

RAFA CARVALHO
CROWN RUN PINHAL
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
SP

WELL RUNNERS
CROWN RUN PINHAL
ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:59:01.69
00:59:15.08
00:59:20.90
00:59:52.20
01:00:31.12
01:00:44.56
01:00:28.27
01:04:00.45
01:04:04.23

01:04:38.90

01:05:15.52
01:10:45.13
01:12:32.12
01:21:48.74

Pagina:

Liquido
00:58:50.01
00:58:50.35
00:59:03.38
00:59:32.95
00:59:54.37
01:00:07.23
01:00:14.22
01:03:06.84
01:03:38.15

01:03:50.44

01:05:06.46
01:10:33.56
01:11:45.36
01:21:04.00



